

## 2011 SARGENT ART BRIGHTER WORLD ONLINE ART CONTEST

## Parent Consent Statement:

By this signature, I shall forever hold harmless Sargent Art, its employees and its agents or representatives, from any and all liability in the use, acquisition, storage, transportation, or exhibition of the digital image of this work of art.

I hereby grant to Sargent Art, permission to display in the news media or electronically via the Internet or in other displays and publicity, the digital art work (described in this form) submitted by my child in conjunction with this contest. By signing this release, I consent that my child's artwork, name, grade, and school district / county name may be displayed by Sargent Art, allowing this information to be viewed by the general public. In the event that my child should win the Grand Prize (Trip to New York Art Museums) in the 2011 Sargent Art Brighter World Online Contest, I also grant Sargent Art, permission to display in the news media or electronically via the Internet and/or in other displays to be viewed by general public any photographs of my child's artwork taken in conjunction with the Prize and events related to it.

Mother (Print Name):	
Father (Print Name):	
Mother (Sign):	
Father (Sign):	
Full Name of Child:	
Date:	
Title of Artwork:	
Medium:	
Address:	<del></del>
School Name:	

Tel: (570) 454 - 3596 \* \* \* \* \* \* www.sargentart.com \* \* \* \* \* Fax: (570) 459 - 1752